

Suppl-1
18.12.2025
Ct. No.14
pg.

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CONSTITUTIONAL WRIT JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE

WPA 27973 of 2025

Arup Kumbhakar

v.

The State of West Bengal & Ors.

1. None appears on behalf of the petitioner.
2. List this matter one week after the ensuing Christmas vacation.

(Bivas Pattanayak, J.)