

07.05.2026
Sl. No.75(DL)
Ct. No.14
srm

**IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CONSTITUTIONAL WRIT JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE**

W.P.A. No. 27973 of 2025

Arup Kumbhakar

Versus

State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Saumik Ganguly,
Mr. Pritam Chowdhury,
Mr. Dilip Kumar Sadhu

...for the Petitioner.

1. None appears on behalf of the District Primary School Council, Purulia.
2. Mr. Saumik Ganguly, learned Advocate for the petitioner seeks to file an application seeking for reinstatement of the interim order passed on 11th December, 2025.
3. List this matter on **18th May, 2026** under the heading "**To Be Mentioned**".

(Bivas Pattanayak, J.)